15

18

270

279

292

Olaf Thormann
Wieland Schiitz, seine Sammlung und das
Leipziger Grassi Museum fiir Angewandte Kunst
Wieland Schiitz, his collection and
the Grassi Museum of Applied Art Leipzig

Bernd Schultz
Ein Leben fiir die Buchkunst
Wieland Schiitz zum 85. Geburtstag
A life for book art
On the occasion of Wieland Schiitz’s
85th birthday

Bildteil
Picture section

Karoline Schliemann
Schmiickend begleiten und lautstark
behaupten. Moderne Buchillustration von
Delacroix bis Menschik
Decorative companion, assertively standing
its ground. Modern book illustration
from Delacroix to Menschik

Julia Blume
Buchkunst in und aus Leipzig
Book art in and from Leipzig

Katalog der abgebildeten Werke
Catalogue of the pictured objects
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